
 

Notice to Competitors 

 

 

NTC-2024-04-25-1 

Corrections to Sailing Calendar 
 

Competitors are advised of a number of errors in schedules of events within 

the 2023-2024 MHYC Sailing Handbook.   

This notice replaces NTC-2024-02-08-1. 
 

Overall Sailing Program (Handbook pages 20-23) 
 

Saturday, 4 May 2024 1830 MHYC Annual Keelboat Prizegiving 

Saturday, 11 May 2024 1100 MC38 Act 4 (one-day) 

Sunday, 26 May 2024 1100 MC38 Act 3 (one-day) 

Saturday, 15 June 2024 1200 Sydney Harbour Sprint Series - Winter (MHYC) 

Saturday, 15 June 2024 1230 Feature Event - Welcome to Winter 

Saturday, 22 June 2024 1100 MC38 Act 5 (one-day) 

Saturday, 22 June 2024 1230 Feature Event - Welcome to Winter 

Saturday, 22 June 2024 1200 Sydney Harbour Sprint Series - Winter (MHYC) 

Sunday, 23 June 2024 1100 MC38 Act 4 (one-day) 

Saturday, 13 July 2024 1200 Sydney Harbour Sprint Series - Winter (MHYC) 

Saturday, 13 July 2024 1230 Feature Event - Christmas in July 

Saturday, 13 July 2024 1230 Two Handed Series - Christmas in July 

Saturday, 27 July 2024 1230 Feature Event - Christmas in July 

Saturday, 27 July 2024 1230 Two Handed Series - Christmas in July 

Saturday, 27 July 2024 1200 Sydney Harbour Sprint Series - Winter (MHYC) 

Saturday, 3 August 
2024 

1100 MHYC Women’s Regatta (date to be confirmed) 

Sunday, 25 August 
2024 

0900 Free Get Checked Day (Safety Audits) 
 

 
David Staley  

MHYC Sailing Manager  

25 April 2024 at 1200hrs 


